LIDKOPINGS

SERIEFORENINGEN
VASTRA

~<~oVEITOD

VASTRA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

MC-KLUBB

ISerien Vastra Div 2 Norra - Deltévling 1

Traning Kartdsbanan - Lidk6épings MCK 1,550 km
Grupp A 2022-04-30 09:45
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:51:42
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:03.958 +9.252 10:07:03.695
(895) Isac Nilsson 7 2:09.815 +15.109 10:09:13.510 (610) Rickard Sabel
1 9:56:27.208 8 1:59.506 +4.800 10:11:13.016 1 9:57:02.550
2 1:52.376 +8.773 9:58:19.584 9 1:54.706 10:13:07.722 2 1:58.189 +1.057 9:59:00.739
3 1:46.727 +3.124 10:00:06.311 3 1:57.132 10:00:57.871
4 1:49.215 +5.612 10:01:55.526 (957) Eric Lundell 4 2:00.445 +3.313 10:02:58.316
5 1:46.688 +3.085 10:03:42.214 1 9:56:32.476 5 5:00.944 +3:03.812 10:07:59.260
6 1:51.344 +7.741 10:05:33.558 2 1:59.480 +4.715 9:58:31.956 6 1:58.273 +1.141 10:09:57.533
7 4:46.189 +3:02.586 10:10:19.747 3 2:03.530 +8.765 10:00:35.486
8 1:43.603 10:12:03.350 4 2:08.539 +13.774 10:02:44.025 (84) Alexander Nilsson
5 1:54.765 10:04:38.790 1 9:57:04.160
(198) Simen Ruud 2 2:06.202 +6.285 9:59:10.362
1 9:56:17.911 (899) Fredrik Rask 3 2:00.520 +0.603 10:01:10.882
2 1:55.641 +11.465 9:58:13.552 1 9:57:22.308 4 2:12.031 +12.114 10:03:22.913
3 1:56.046 +11.870 10:00:09.598 2 1:58.560 +3.785 9:59:20.868 5 2:07.793 +7.876 10:05:30.706
4 2:01.220 +17.044 10:02:10.818 3 1:54.775 10:01:15.643 6 2:17.084 +17.167 10:07:47.790
5 1:44.176 10:03:54.994 4 3:54.367 +1:59.592 10:05:10.010 7 1:59.917 10:09:47.707
6 2:17.381 +33.205 10:06:12.375 5 2:05.256 +10.481 10:07:15.266 8 2:20.695 +20.778 10:12:08.402
7 2:55.670 +1:11.494 10:09:08.045 6 2:06.853 +12.078 10:09:22.119
(589) Johan Wikstrém
(901) Alexander Korneliusson (489) Tim Haglund 1 9:57:05.336
1 9:56:10.968 1 9:56:37.711 2 2:08.840 +6.808 9:59:14.176
2 1:51.824 +5.788 9:58:02.792 2 2:02.332 +7.534 9:58:40.043 3 2:03.134 +1.102 10:01:17.310
3 1:50.135 +4.099 9:59:52.927 3 1:59.168 +4.370 10:00:39.211 4 2:59.209 +57.177 10:04:16.519
4 1:50.142 +4.106 10:01:43.069 4 1:54.798 10:02:34.009 5 2:03.863 +1.831 10:06:20.382
5 1:58.677 +12.641 10:03:41.746 5 1:57.099 +2.301 10:04:31.108 6 2:02.032 10:08:22.414
6 2:51.302 +1:05.266 10:06:33.048 6 3:07.864 +1:13.066 10:07:38.972
7 1:46.036 10:08:19.084 7 1:56.401 +1.603 10:09:35.373 (514) Fredrik Jénsson
8 1:47.068 +1.032 10:10:06.152 8 2:34.926 +40.128 10:12:10.299 1 9:57:34.639
2 2:17.185 +12.867 9:59:51.824
(181) Sebastian Andersson (543) Ludwig Karlsson 3 2:13.608 +9.290 10:02:05.432
1 9:56:21.810 1 9:57:16.878 4 2:05.535 +1.217 10:04:10.967
2 1:55.321 +7.849 9:58:17.131 2 2:05.416 +9.726 9:59:22.294 5 5:21.718 +3:17.400 10:09:32.685
3 1:50.321 +2.849 10:00:07.452 3 1:55.690 10:01:17.984 6 2:04.318 10:11:37.003
4 2:06.212 +18.740 10:02:13.664 4 1:58.588 +2.898 10:03:16.572
5 1:47.842 +0.370 10:04:01.506 5 3:20.857 +1:25.167 10:06:37.429 (326) Andreas Jansson
6 2:02.076 +14.604 10:06:03.582 6 1:59.283 +3.593 10:08:36.712 1 9:57:24.888
7 1:48.041 +0.569 10:07:51.623 7 3:01.249 +1:05.559 10:11:37.961 2 2:11.066 +6.513 9:59:35.954
8 1:53.271 +5.799 10:09:44.894 8 1:56.845 +1.155 10:13:34.806 3 2:09.469 +4.916 10:01:45.423
9 1:47.472 10:11:32.366 4 2:06.818 +2.265 10:03:52.241
(755) Oscar Hedlund 5 2:10.560 +6.007 10:06:02.801
(400) Oskar Ljungstrém 1 9:56:10.193 6 2:12.100 +7.547 10:08:14.901
1 9:57:07.234 2 1:59.432 +3.083 9:58:09.625 7 2:07.088 +2.535 10:10:21.989
2 2:04.984 +12.752 9:59:12.218 3 1:56.349 10:00:05.974 8 2:04.553 10:12:26.542
3 2:02.123 +9.891 10:01:14.341 4 1:56.686 +0.337 10:02:02.660
4 2:06.446 +14.214 10:03:20.787 5 1:56.973 +0.624 10:03:59.633 (46) Henrik Gustafsson
5 2:55.045 +1:02.813 10:06:15.832 6 1:59.178 +2.829 10:05:58.811 1 9:56:36.634
6 1:52.232 10:08:08.064 7 1:56.955 +0.606 10:07:55.766 2 2:08.065 +2.963 9:58:44.699
7 2:18.429 +26.197 10:10:26.493 8 4:17.745 +2:21.396 10:12:13.511 3 2:05.102 10:00:49.801
8 2:01.425 +9.193 10:12:27.918 4 2:05.496 +0.394 10:02:55.297
(912) Filip Carlsson 5 2:12.698 +7.596 10:05:07.995
(552) Pal Thomas Bergersen 1 9:56:39.320 6 4:04.251 +1:59.149 10:09:12.246
1 95724 231 2 2:01.208 +4.819 9:58:40.528
2 2:17.795 +23.546 9:59:42.026 3 1:56.389 10:00:36.917 (120) Anton Bragd
3 1:59.443 +5.194 10:01:41.469 4 2:04.217 +7.828 10:02:41.134 1 9:56:15.728
4 1:54.249 10:03:35.718 5 9:17.871 +7:21.482 10:11:59.005 2 2:05.686 +0.473 9:58:21.414
5 2:10.208 +15.959 10:05:45.926 3 2:05.681 +0.468 10:00:27.095
6 1:55.855 +1.606 10:07:41.781 (375) Christian Larsson 4 2:05.213 10:02:32.308
7 2:18.998 +24.749 10:10:00.779 1 9:56:28.932 5 2:48.193 +42.980 10:05:20.501
2 2:02.002 +5.161 9:58:30.934 6 2:08.437 +3.224 10:07:28.938
(365) Robin Johansson 3 2:02.191 +5.350 10:00:33.125 7 3:01.831 +56.618 10:10:30.769
1 9:57:02.947 4 4:12.279 +2:15.438 10:04:45.404 8 3:11.722 +1:06.509 10:13:42.491
2 2:04.348 +9.642 9:59:07.295 5 1:59.283 +2.442 10:06:44.687
3 1:58.484 +3.778 10:01:05.779 6 1:59.754 +2.913 10:08:44.441 (541) Tobias Rickardsson
4 1:57.722 +3.016 10:03:03.501 7 1:56.841 10:10:41.282 1 9:56:38.264
5 1:56.236 +1.530 10:04:59.737 8 3:25.682 +1:28.841 10:14:06.964 2 2:13.064 +3.352 9:58:51.328
Tavlingsledare: Jonbjorn Hafsteinsson, TAID:904,Tel:073 056 94 69 Orbits

Bitr. Tavlingsledare: Tobias Jansson, TAID:1916, Tel:076 128 37 75
Supervisor: Sven-Erik Olsson TAID:7421
Tillstdndsnr: 64-50, Tidtagning: MX1.SE
Printed: 2022-04-30 10:36:29
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ISerien Vastra Div 2 Norra - Deltévling 1

Traning Kartdsbanan - Lidk6épings MCK 1,550 km
Grupp A 2022-04-30 09:45
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:51:42
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:18.337 +8.625 10:01:09.665 5 2:24.999 +0.079 10:06:53.531
4 2:16.909 +7.197 10:03:26.574 6 2:26.448 +1.528 10:09:19.979
5 2:25.491 +15.779 10:05:52.065
6 2:09.712 10:08:01.777 (249) Magnus Larsson
7 2:11.314 +1.602 10:10:13.091 1 9:57:18.289
8 2:26.821 +17.109 10:12:39.912 2 3:52.249 10:01:10.538
(393) Simon Eriksson
1 9:56:41.452
2 2:13.748 +2.259 9:58:55.200
3 2:11.827 +0.338 10:01:07.027
4 2:12.996 +1.507 10:03:20.023
5 2:11.589 +0.100 10:05:31.612
6 2:13.338 +1.849 10:07:44.950
7 2:11.489 10:09:56.439
(713) William Jonsson
1 9:57:16.162
2 2:20.751 +9.133 9:59:36.913
3 2:20.486 +8.868 10:01:57.399
4 2:15.990 +4.372 10:04:13.389
5 4:18.656 +2:07.038 10:08:32.045
6 2:11.618 10:10:43.663
7 2:13.753 +2.135 10:12:57.416
(533) Lucas Lander
1 9:56:26.638
2 2:12.500 +0.853 9:58:39.138
3 2:12.592 +0.945 10:00:51.730
4 2:11.647 10:03:03.377
5 2:14.719 +3.072 10:05:18.096
6 2:17.019 +5.372 10:07:35.115
7 2:16.493 +4.846 10:09:51.608
8 2:15.881 +4.234 10:12:07.489
(779) Linus Ohlin
1 9:57:37.435
2 2:25.376 +13.310 10:00:02.811
3 2:12.989 +0.923 10:02:15.800
4 2:14.299 +2.233 10:04:30.099
5 2:20.472 +8.406 10:06:50.571
6 3:45.616 +1:33.550 10:10:36.187
7 2:12.066 10:12:48.253
(47) Mathias Rickardsson
1 9:57:08.671
2 2:13.645 9:59:22.316
3 2:18.903 +5.258 10:01:41.219
4 2:27.454 +13.809 10:04:08.673
5 2:41.947 +28.302 10:06:50.620
6 2:38.764 +25.119 10:09:29.384
(498) Daniel Bjork
1 9:57:42.304
2 2:46.592 +27.566 10:00:28.896
3 2:36.732 +17.706 10:03:05.628
4 2:19.026 10:05:24.654
5 2:29.002 +9.976 10:07:53.656
6 2:37.919 +18.893 10:10:31.575
7 2:35.746 +16.720 10:13:07.321
(919) Robin Melberg
1 9:57:09.920
2 2:24.920 9:50:34.840
3 2:25.026 +0.106 10:01:59.866
4 2:28.666 +3.746 10:04:28.532
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